NPEJIMMUHAPHA PAHT JINCTA KAHOAUOATA 3A YIMUC Y NPBY TIOAUHY OACY LWLK. 2021/2022.T.

PAHI' BP. NMPUJABE MNPE3VME

1 15
2 22
3 35
4 36
5 21
6 14
7 17
8 11
9 27
10 13
11 30
12 5

13 18
14 8

15 25
16 20
17 4

18 1

19 2

20 9

21 28
22 19
23 7

24 33
25 3

26 24
27 31
28 26
29 6

30 16
31 29

KEPYOB
JAHKOBUWHR
HOPBEBUH
MALAHOBUH
CTAHOJHYNR
CTOJMR
HELLIOBAHOBUWH
MWJINREBUH
BACWUJIEB
NIk
MWJTAHOBUR
NBKOBUh
MAJIETUhR
YJIAHOBA
JbYBEOJEBUR
BYKCAHOBWHR
CTOJAHOBU R
ALSHARIF

AL SIFAO
JOBAHOBW|
BYPOBUR
JOBUR
TACUR

JAHKOBCKA MUNXAJJTOBCKA

MUTPOBWH
CTAHNLWWHR
BYKYLUNR
YPEMOBWH
KAPUH
MBAHOBUWH
MUNYTNHOBUH

UME
AHTOH
MWJIAH
NA3AP
MUJIMLA
YPOLLI
JOBAHA
JbYEOMMUP
CTEDAH
MATUJA
YPOLLI
MABJIE
OYLLAH
JYNNIA
NPUHA
MABJIE
MUJIMLA
JArOLL
ABOULGHADER
A.ABDALLA
HEMAHbA
MAPKO
30PAHA
HEBEHA
NCKPA
AHTEJIHA
MWPOC/IAB
HEMAHbA
LNIOMATO)J
FOPRE
MUJIMLA
EOrOJ/bYb

YCMNEX OAC YCIEX MAC 6O OBU

9,64
9,89
9,05
9,87
9,29
9,38
9,23
9,88
9,93
9,69
9,47
8,27
9,00
9,24
9,14
8,29
10,00
7,98
7,53
8,51
8,01
9,64
7,65
7,45
7,76
8,80
9,63
8,00
6,75
8,66
7,33

10,00
10,00
9,63
10,00
9,90
9,75
9,90
10,00
9,55
9,85
9,75
9,70
9,95
9,25
9,23
9,47
10,00
9,30
9,60
8,65
9,29
9,80
9,75
7,45
9,08
9,35
9,70
8,00
9,25
8,85
9,15

10,77579
10,43340
10,21148
10,18418
10,14392
10,03774
9,96407
9,89043
9,87125
9,85152
9,66627
9,44028
9,41974
9,28480
9,23669
8,78940
8,74364
8,72200
8,68523
8,59468
8,52639
8,40262
8,05447
8,01666
7,94500
7,92527
7,73388
7,73202
7,45961
7,41624
7,15224



32
33
34
35
36

10
32
34
23
12

MNEPULLUNTR
AHTOHOBWhR
MATOBWh
PSILAKIS
CTAHUR

JOBAHA
CALLA
MAPKO
ILIAS
onnnn

7,22
8,08
7,37
8,00
7,53

8,32
8,08
8,10
8,00
8,75

6,06187
5,18860
5,08380
5,00286
4,51164



